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Miami-Dade County (Region I) LOBs

• MMA

• Long Term Plus Plan

• Serious Mental Illness (SMI)

• HIV/AIDS

• Marketplace

Monroe County (Region I) LOBs

• MMA

• Long Term Plus Plan

• Serious Mental Illness (SMI)

• HIV/AIDS

Marketplace
Region County
Region B (3) Bradford
Region B (4) Baker, Duval, Clay
Region C (5) Pinellas, Pasco
Region D (6) Hillsborough, Polk, 

Hardee
Region E (7) Seminole, Orange
Region F (8) De Soto, Hendry
Region G (9) Palm Beach
Region H (10) Broward
Region I (11) Miami-Dade & 

Monroe



Provider Service Manager per FL Regions
Effective 02/01/2025

Provider Service Managers

Kayla Lavieri Region – North Florida
Regions: B, G, E (formerly 1, 2, 3, 4, 7, 9)
Kayla.Lavieri@molinahealthcare.com
Cell Phone: 407-750-3927

Dongdow Gordon (DeeDee) – South Florida
Regions: C, D, F, H (formerly 5, 6, 8, 10)
Dongdow.Gordon@molinahealthcare.com
Cell Phone: 305-332-3998

Samantha Diaz – South Florida - Miami Dade County 
Region: I (formerly 11) / Flagler Street – North 
Samantha.Diaz@molinahealthcare.com 
Cell Phone: 786-778-6906

Vanessa Crespo – South Florida – Miami Dade and Monroe County
Region I (formerly 11) / Flagler Street – South 
Vanessa.Crespo@molinahealthcare.com
Cell Phone: (786) 918-6310
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Miami-Dade County (Region I) LOBs

• MMA

• Long Term Plus Plan

• Serious Mental Illness (SMI)

• HIV/AIDS

• Marketplace

Monroe County (Region I) LOBs

• MMA

• Long Term Plus Plan

• Serious Mental Illness (SMI)

Statewide Network Sr. Management

Joel Izurieta
Dir, Health Plan Provider Engagement
Joel.Izurieta@molinahealthcare.com 

Carol Andrews
Manager, Provider Contracts
Carol.Andrews@molinahealthcare.com

Carla Aguilera
Manager, Provider Engagement Team
Carla.Aguilera@molinahealthcare.com

Statewide Hospital

Angela Rodriguez
MFL - Provider Relations Manager
Angela.Rodriguez@molinahealthcare.com
Cell Phone: 561-591-9264

Jennifer Cordero
MFL - Provider Relations Manager
Jennifer.Cordero@molinahealthcare.com
Cell Phone: 305-807-4577

LTC, DME, Long Term Care,
Hospice, Skilled Nursing Facilities & Dialysis
Clara Diaz
MFL - Provider Relations Manager
Clara.Diaz@molinahealthcare.com
Cell Phone: 561-497-2203

Eduardo Garcia  
MFL - Provider Relations Manager
Eduardo.Garcia@molinahealthcare.com
Cell Phone: 786-509-1316
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